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201005210001
61490

05/21/2010
11:53:50

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILBERT
MARK A

Instr
#:20080828000
345100

201005140001
52430

05/14/2010
12:00:14

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRUSH JANIS
J

8 29 Lot#:41 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:29
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD THIRD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 40 41
42 43 44 AND
45

201005170001
54020

05/17/2010
02:20:06

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHRULL
ROBERT PAUL

5 35 Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:35
Sub:LACOOSA
ESTATES

201005110001
48180

05/11/2010
12:51:37

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
JAMES A

3 64 Lot#:6 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION
OF THE TOWN
OF
MONTEVALLO


