Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ECO CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2010/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005210001 61490	05/21/2010 11:53:50	ECO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GILBERT MARK A					Instr #:20080828000 345100	
201005140001 52430	05/14/2010 12:00:14	ECO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUSH JANIS J			8	29		Lot#:41 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:29 Sub:HEATHER WOOD THIRD SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 40 41 42 43 44 AND 45
201005170001 54020	05/17/2010 02:20:06	ECO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHRULL ROBERT PAUL			5	35		Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:35 Sub:LACOOSA ESTATES
201005110001 48180	05/11/2010 12:51:37	ECO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN JAMES A			3	64		Lot#:6 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:64 Sub:ARDEN SUBDIVISION OF THE TOWN OF MONTEVALLO